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Gri Bahnhof

Bahnhof - Waldspitz

Sommer / Herbst  01.06.2024-13.10.2024
Summer / Autumn 01.06.2024-13.10.2024

Salzmannsegg

Tuftbach

Gaggi Sage

Oberall

Weidli

Lochsteinen

Rasthysi

Abzw. Aellfluh

Nodhalten

Waldspitz

Grindelwald, Bahnhof
Grindelwald, Salzmannsegg J
Grindelwald, Tuftbach J
Grindelwald, Gaggi Sage J
Grindelwald, Oberall
Grindelwald, Weidli
Grindelwald, Lochsteinen
Grindelwald, Rasthysi
Grindelwald, Abzw. Aellfluh
Grindelwald, Nodhalten
Grindelwald, Waldspitz

10.45
10.47
10.49
10.53
10.56
10.59
11.03
11.06
11.08
11.09
11.16

14.00
p14.02
»14.04
14.08

14.11

14.14

14.18

14.21

14.23

14.24

14.31

16.00
p16.02
p16.04
»16.08

16.11

16.14

16.18

16.21

16.23

16.24

16.31

D = Halt nur zum Einsteigen / Stops only to board

«

Waldspitz - Bahnhof

Sommer / Herbst  01.06.2024-13.10.2024
Summer / Autumn 01.06.2024—13.10.2024

Nodhalten

Abzw. Aellfluh

Rasthysi

Lochsteinen

Weidli

Oberall

Gaggi Sage

Tuftbach

Salzmannsegg

Grindelwald, Bahnhof

Grindelwald, Waldspitz
Grindelwald, Nodhalten
Grindelwald, Abzw. Aellfluh
Grindelwald, Rasthysi
Grindelwald, Lochsteinen
Grindelwald, Weidli
Grindelwald, Oberall
Grindelwald, Gaggi Sage
Grindelwald, Tuftbach
Grindelwald, Salzmannsegg
Grindelwald, Bahnhof

11.20
11.27
11.28
11.31
11.34
11.39
11.41
11.43
(11.45
(11.46
11.50

14.45
14.52
14.53
14.56
14.59
15.04
15.06
15.08
5.10
5.11
15.15

16.45
16.52
16.53
16.56
16.59
17.04
17.06
17.08
7.10
az.11
17.15

4= Halt nur zum Aussteigen / Stops only to unboard
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